:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9859760

Aug 31, 2024 - 21:55 (UTC)

In epoch 308,117 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 457335 - 0.019129167 ETH®
48.14 USD

2 457336 - 0.019048963 ETH®
47.94 USD

3 457337 - 0.019151631 ETH®
48.20 USD

4 457338 - 0.019091432 ETH®
48.05 USD

S 457339 - 0.019057967 ETH®
47.96 USD

6 457340 - 0.064961828 ETH®
163.50 USD

7 457341 - 0.019065229 ETH®
47.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9859760
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/308117
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457335
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457336
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457337
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457338
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457339
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457340
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457341

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

457346

Validator Id

838602

Amount

- 0.019100020
48.07 USD

- 0.019111410
48.10 USD

- 0.019070311
47.99 USD

- 0.019060634
47.97 USD

- 0.019090415
48.05 USD

- 0.019064610
47.98 USD

- 0.018976620
47.76 USD

- 0.019119868
48.12 USD

- 0.019083846
48.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.045874373
115.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457342
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457343
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457344
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457345
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457346
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457347
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457348
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457349
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/457350
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/838602

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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